

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 2239 of 2024****BRANCH MANAGER *versus* JAIDAS MANIKPURI****Order Sheet**

29/11/2024	Mr. Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh, Counsel for the appellant. As prayed, list this case after 2 weeks. Meanwhile, default be cured. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
ajay	